SAMPLE CARVERY LUNCH MENU

CHOICE OF FRESH HOMEMADE SOUPS DAILY

Minestrone with Garlic & Mozzarella Croutons with Basil Oil

Cream of Vegetable with Croutons & Basil Oil

HOT BUFFET

Breast of Irish Chicken Kiev with Garlic Butter
Baked Fillet of Salmon with Lemon Butter Sauce
Shanks of Lamb with Rosemary Jus

Chicken & Mushroom Vol au Vent

TODAY'S ROAST FROM THE CARVERY

Honey & Mustard Glazed Loin of Bacon

Roast Crown of Turkey with Herb Stuffing

CHEEFS SPECIALS COOKED TO ORDER
Chicken & Pasta Carbonara with Grilled Garlic Bread
Baked Potato with Crispy Bacon Bits and Sweetcorn

Chicken & Stir Fry Vegetables with Noodles in a Black Bean Sauce

TODAYS VALUE LUNCH
Today’s Omelette. Cheese & Tomato Omelette served with Side Salad and Fries

Chicken & Mushroom Pies

DESSERT OF THE DAY

Stewed Rhubarb with Vanilla Custard

SELECTION OF HOMEMADE CAKES AND PASTRIES ON DISPLAY

@

3.50

3.50

9.60

9.60

9.60

9.60

12.60

12.60

9.60

6.50

9.60

6.95

5.00

4.00



