## SAMPLE CARVERY LUNCH MENU

CHOICE OF FRESH HOMEMADE SOUPS DAILY	
Minestrone with Garlic & Mozzarella Croutons with Basil Oil	3.50
Cream of Vegetable with Croutons & Basil Oil	3.50
HOT BUFFET	
Breast of Irish Chicken Kiev with Garlic Butter	9.60
Baked Fillet of Salmon with Lemon Butter Sauce	9.60
Shanks of Lamb with Rosemary Jus	9.60
Chicken & Mushroom Vol au Vent	9.60
TODAY'S ROAST FROM THE CARVERY	
Honey & Mustard Glazed Loin of Bacon	12.60
Roast Crown of Turkey with Herb Stuffing	12.60
CHEFS SPECIALS COOKED TO ORDER	
Chicken & Pasta Carbonara with Grilled Garlic Bread	9.60
Baked Potato with Crispy Bacon Bits and Sweetcorn	6.50
Chicken & Stir Fry Vegetables with Noodles in a Black Bean Sauce	9.60
TODAYS VALUE LUNCH	
Today's Omelette. Cheese & Tomato Omelette served with Side Salad and Fries	6.95
Chicken & Mushroom Pies	5.00
DESCENT OF THE DAY	
DESSERT OF THE DAY	
Stewed Rhubarb with Vanilla Custard	4.00

SELECTION OF HOMEMADE CAKES AND PASTRIES ON DISPLAY

